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Calendriers par journée
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Feminines U15 A 8 / Phase 2 * Match lever de rideau

Poule D3

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

 01

 02

 03

 04

 05

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

23/03/2019

30/03/2019

13/04/2019

18/05/2019

25/05/2019

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour
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61749.

61750.

61751.

61752.

61753.

61754.

61755.

61756.

61757.

61758.

61759.

61760.

61761.

61763.

61762.

F.C. Mirepoix 1

Escalquens/Autan 1

Isardes Com. 
Sav.Ges 2

Auterive Sa 1

J.E.T. 1

Tlse Lardenne As 1

F.C. Mirepoix 1

Escalquens/Autan 1

Tlse Lardenne As 1

Auterive Sa 1

Escalquens/Autan 1

Isardes Com. 
Sav.Ges 2

F.C. Mirepoix 1

Isardes Com. 
Sav.Ges 2
J.E.T. 1

 15H

 14H

 15H

 15H

31/03/19 
13H
31/03/19 
15H

 14H

 14H

14/04/19 
15H

 15H

 14H

 15H

 14H

 15H

26/05/19 
13H
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Auterive Sa 1

J.E.T. 1

Tlse Lardenne As 1

Escalquens/Autan 1

Isardes Com. 
Sav.Ges 2
F.C. Mirepoix 1

J.E.T. 1

Isardes Com. 
Sav.Ges 2
Auterive Sa 1

J.E.T. 1

Tlse Lardenne As 1

F.C. Mirepoix 1

Escalquens/Autan 1

Auterive Sa 1

Tlse Lardenne As 1
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Auterive Sa 1 Escalquens/Autan 1 F.C. Mirepoix 1 Isardes Com. Sav.Ges 2

J.E.T. 1 Tlse Lardenne As 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1057

21377086

21377087

21377088

21377089

21377090

21377091

21377092

21377093

21377094

21377095

21377096

21377097

21377098

21377100

21377099

Apres-Midi P5


